Loyal | EE722110/722185
  Bearing No. EE722110/722185
B 93,662 mm
T 95,25 mm
C 69,85 mm
d 279,4 mm
D 469,9 mm
Category Roller Bearings
Inventory 0.0
Size (mm) 279.4x469.9x95.25
cup width: 2.7500 in
Width (mm) 95,25
cone width: 3.6875 in
closure type: Open
Product Group B04336
overall width: 3.7500 in
fillet radius: 0.1300 in
assembly type: Cone & Cup
Bearing number EE722110/722185
bore diameter: 11.0000 in
finish/coating: Uncoated
compatible cup: 722185
compatible cone: EE722110
Weight / Kilogram 65.3
outside diameter: 18.5000 in
Manufacturer Name NTN
bearing material: Through Hardened Steel
Bore Diameter (mm) 279,4
Outer Diameter (mm) 469,9
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
static load capacity: 540000 lbf
dynamic load capacity: 310000 lbf
Page 1/2
Loyal | EE722110/722185
abma precision rating: Class 4
manufacturer product
page:
Click here
operating temperature
range:
-40 to 250 ºF
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2